

Pima County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	File	ID 8570	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Con	Contract and/or Award			Status:	Approved	
File created:	2/21	/2018			In control:	Community Services, Employ	ment and Training
On agenda:	3/6/2	2018			Final action:	3/6/2018	
Title:	Tucson Youth Development, Inc., to provide for youth services - short-term work experience and basic skills training, General Fund, contract amount \$301,656.86 (CT-CS-18-245)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. CT-CS-18-245						
Date	Ver.	Action By	/		Act	on	Result
3/6/2018	1	Board of	f Supervisor	·e			

Tucson Youth Development, Inc., to provide for youth services - short-term work experience and basic skills training, General Fund, contract amount \$301,656.86 (CT-CS-18-245)